CROWE
GB165-0071

Reference code: GB165-0071

Title: Sibyl Crowe Collection

Name of creator: Crowe, Dr Sibyl Eyre (1908-1993) Academic
Dates of creation of material: 1939; 1944-1956

Level of description: Fonds

Extent: 1 file (55 sheets); 13 boxes

Biographical history: Crowe, Dr Sibyl Eyre (1908-1993) Academic

Born 1908, youngest child of Sir Eyre and Lady Crowe (née Clema Gerhardt). Educated
Kensington High School; Girton College, Cambridge (Hist. Tripos 1928 & 1929), MA.,
Ph.D (Cantab.), Carlisle Research Scholar, Girton, 1937-1938. F.R.Hist.S.; Lecturer in
Politics, St. Hilda’s 1938-1941; Tutor, 1941-1975; Research Assistant, Foreign Office,
1942-1944; Foreign Office sponsored research into French Colonial Administration in

North Africa, 1946-1948; Emeritus Fellow of St. Hilda’s, 1975-1993. Died 15 April 1993.

Scope and content: File containing “Les droits électoraux des indigénes musulmans
d’Algérie”, typescript report on the legal status and rights of the indigenous Moslem
population of Algeria with a review of various proposals for reform, 9 August 1939 and 13
boxes of presscuttings covering Morocco 1948-1956, Tunisia 1946-1953, French North
Africa (in general) 1944-1952 and Middle East (in general) 1944-1952.

System of arrangement: Newspaper clippings are arranged by country and then subject

Access conditions: Open

Language of material: In English and French

Conditions governing reproduction: No restrictions on copying or quotation other than

statutory regulations and preservation concerns

Custodial history: In the possession of Dr Crowe
Immediate source of acquisition: The MEC Library acquired the material from Dr Crowe
and this was transferred to the MEC Archive in 1997-1998.

Finding aids: In Guide; Handlist
Archivist’s note: Fonds level description created by Clare Brown 21 Aug 1998 and
revised by Debbie Usher 19 Nov 2013.

] ©Middle East Centre, St Antony’s College, Oxford. OX2 6JF



File 1

Box 1
Box 2

Box 3
Box 4
Box 5
Box 6

Box 7
Box 8

Box 9

Box 10

Box 11

Box 12

Box 13

CROWE
GB165-0071

FILE AND BOX LIST OF THE SIBYL CROWE COLLECTION

“Les droits électoraux
d’Algérie”, typescript report on the legal status and rights

of the indigenous Moslem population of Algeria with a

des indigénes musulmans

review of various proposals for reform

Presscuttings Morocco

Presscuttings Morocco

Presscuttings Morocco
Presscuttings Morocco
Presscuttings Tunisia

Presscuttings Tunisia

Presscuttings Tunisia

Presscuttings Tunisia

Presscuttings Tunisia
Presscuttings Tunisia

Presscuttings Tunisia

Presscuttings French North

Africa

Presscuttings Middle East

Morocco

Social and Economic

Agriculture

Conseil du Gouvernment

Political

Social and Economic

Social and Economic

Political and Administrative

Grand Conseil
General

General

Fonction Publique
France and Tunisia

Nationalism

Social and Economic

9 Aug 1939

1948-1953
1948-1953

Jul 1946-Jan 1953
1943-1951
1951-1956
1946-1950
1947-1950
1945-1950
1947-1950
1949-1956
Apr-Dec 1950
1951

Jan 1952-Feb 1953
1948-1950
1944-1949
1946-1950
1944-1952

1944-1952
1947-1952

7 ©Middle East Centre, St Antony’s College, Oxford. OX2 6JF



