Reference code: GB165-0071 Title: Sibyl Crowe Collection Name of creator: Crowe, Dr Sibyl Eyre (1908-1993) Academic Dates of creation of material: 1939; 1944-1956 Level of description: Fonds Extent: 1 file (55 sheets); 13 boxes

Biographical history: Crowe, Dr Sibyl Eyre (1908-1993) Academic

Born 1908, youngest child of Sir Eyre and Lady Crowe (née Clema Gerhardt). Educated Kensington High School; Girton College, Cambridge (Hist. Tripos 1928 & 1929), MA., Ph.D (Cantab.), Carlisle Research Scholar, Girton, 1937-1938. F.R.Hist.S.; Lecturer in Politics, St. Hilda's 1938-1941; Tutor, 1941-1975; Research Assistant, Foreign Office, 1942-1944; Foreign Office sponsored research into French Colonial Administration in North Africa, 1946-1948; Emeritus Fellow of St. Hilda's, 1975-1993. Died 15 April 1993.

Scope and content: File containing "Les droits électoraux des indigènes musulmans d'Algérie", typescript report on the legal status and rights of the indigenous Moslem population of Algeria with a review of various proposals for reform, 9 August 1939 and 13 boxes of presscuttings covering Morocco 1948-1956, Tunisia 1946-1953, French North Africa (in general) 1944-1952 and Middle East (in general) 1944-1952.

System of arrangement: Newspaper clippings are arranged by country and then subject

Access conditions: Open

Language of material: In English and French

Conditions governing reproduction: No restrictions on copying or quotation other than statutory regulations and preservation concerns

Custodial history: In the possession of Dr Crowe

Immediate source of acquisition: The MEC Library acquired the material from Dr Crowe and this was transferred to the MEC Archive in 1997-1998.

Finding aids: In Guide; Handlist

Archivist's note: Fonds level description created by Clare Brown 21 Aug 1998 and revised by Debbie Usher 19 Nov 2013.

FILE AND BOX LIST OF THE SIBYL CROWE COLLECTION

File 1 "Les droits électoraux des indigènes musulmans 9 Aug 1939 d'Algérie", typescript report on the legal status and rights of the indigenous Moslem population of Algeria with a review of various proposals for reform

Box 1	Presscuttings Morocco	Social and Economic	1948-1953
Box 2	Presscuttings Morocco	Agriculture	1948-1953
		Conseil du Gouvernment	Jul 1946-Jan 1953
Box 3	Presscuttings Morocco	Political	1943-1951
Box 4	Presscuttings Morocco		1951-1956
Box 5	Presscuttings Tunisia	Social and Economic	1946-1950
Box 6	Presscuttings Tunisia	Social and Economic	1947-1950
		Political and Administrative	1945-1950
Box 7	Presscuttings Tunisia	Grand Conseil	1947-1950
Box 8	Presscuttings Tunisia	General	1949-1956
		General	Apr-Dec 1950
Box 9	Presscuttings Tunisia		1951
Box 10	Presscuttings Tunisia		Jan 1952-Feb 1953
Box 11	Presscuttings Tunisia	Fonction Publique	1948-1950
		France and Tunisia	1944-1949
		Nationalism	1946-1950
Box 12	Presscuttings French North		1944-1952
	Africa		
	1 milea		
Box 13	Presscuttings Middle East		1944-1952
Box 13		Social and Economic	1944-1952 1947-1952